
COMM INTERS OF W LINE OF NW1/4
 OF NE1/4 & S R/W CR-242, RUN
S 245.28 FT FOR POB, RUN E

RENTZ EVELYN L
3792 SW COUNTY ROAD 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

28-4S-16-03229-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

28416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/15/2019 BC 1.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

63,781
13,491
15,000
92,272
57,361
34,911

HX HB 25,000
9,911
92,272

0

92,272

0952/2144 5/03/2002 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS & TERESA BARBE

EVELYN RENTZ

0363/0274 6/05/1976 WD Q V 01 1,490

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES T & LOUISE H 

EVELYN L RENTZ

2026
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SALE:1:1: SEE ORB 952-2141 THIS WAS A TRADE OF LAN

XFOB:1:1: COLONIAL MH

HX Base Yr

3792 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0101 02 1,452 89.2800 73.21 106,301 1976 1976 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

1 SFR/MH CON  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 59,036

FOP 224 35 78 3,426

UOP 120 25 30 1,318

1,688 1,452 63,781

BAS= W56 UOP= W10 S12 E10 N12$ S12 W10 S12 E40 FOP= S4 E26
N16 W10 S12 W16 $ E16 N12 E10 N12$.

BAS

56

12

10

12

40 16

12

10

12UOP

10

12

10

12

FOP

4

26

16

10

12

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 26 364.00 UT 2.00 2.00 40 1993 1993 3 40 291

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 400

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 5,400

13,491

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


